Celebrate NAIDOC Week 2011 Primary School Art Competition Entry Form Prep - Year 3

NAIDOC
Name:
School:
Year/Class: Age:
Home Contact Details:
Ph:
Title of Artwork:
For records and publicity purposes the Gladstone Regional Council will digitally record all artworks submitted
Parent/Guardian/Teacher signature:
Date:
Conditions of entry: Entries must be composed on a sheet of A4 paper with the artist's name printed on the back and accompanied by this entry form. Submissions close Friday 17 June 2011 and can be delivered to the Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum, cnr Goondoon and Bramston Streets, Gladstone or posted to PO Box 29 Gladstone QLD 4680.

Winners will be announced at the official launch of the Arts NAIDOC exhibition 6.30pm Monday 4 July 2011 Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum.

Entries will be displayed at the Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum from 25 June to 23 July 2011.

For more information contact:

Public Programs and Promotions Officer: Shona Clarke - 4976 6766 - gragm@gladstonerc.gld.gov.au Indigenous Education Advisor: Melody Ingra - 49713641 - melody.ingra@deta.qld.gov.au www.Gladstonerc.gld.gov.au/gallerymuseum

The Gladstone Regional Council is collecting the personal information to process this entry form. The information will be only accessed by authorised employees within the Council. Your information will not be given to any other person or agency unless you have given us permission or we are required by law.



A community cultural initiative of the Gladstone Regional Counci



NAIDOC WEEK 2011 FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: MICHELLE STOWE: 49790902 ELAINE DAYLIGHT: 49790902 MELODY INGRA: 0434 029 280 JACQUELINE JOHNSON:

2011 Change:

Celebrate NAIDOC Week 2011 Primary School Art Competition Entry Form Year 4 - Year 7

Name:		
School:	AIDOC WA	
Year/Class:	Age:	\sim
Home Contact Details:		1
V V	Ph:	
Title of Artwork:		
ш		
Description/Story:		

For records and publicity purposes the Gladstone Regional Council will digitally record all artworks submitted

Parent/Guardian/Teacher signature:

Conditions of entry:

Date:

Entries must be composed on a sheet of A4 paper with the artist's name printed on the back and accompanied by this entry form. Submissions close Friday 17 June 2011 and can be delivered to the Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum, cnr Goondoon and Bramston Streets, Gladstone or posted to PO Box 29 Gladstone QLD 4680.

Winners will be announced at the official launch of the Arts NAIDOC exhibition 6.30pm Monday 4 July 2011 Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum.

Entries will be displayed at the Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum from 25 June to 23 July 2011.

For more information contact: Public Programs and Promotions Officer, Shona Clarke - 4976 6766 - <u>gragm@gladstonerc.qld.gov.au</u> Indigenous Education Advisor: Melody Ingra - 49713641 - <u>melody.ingra@deta.qld.gov.au</u> <u>www.Gladstonerc.qld.gov.au/gallerymuseum</u>

The Gladstone Regional Council is collecting the personal information to process this entry form. The information will be only accessed by authorised employees within the Council. Your information will not be given to any other person or agency unless you have given us permission or we are required by law.





nange:

the next step is ours

3-10 JUIN

2011

NAIDOC WEEK 2011 FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: MICHELLE STOWE: 49700092

49790992 ELAINE DAYLIGHT: 49790992 MELODY INGRA: 0434 029 280 JACQUELINE JOHNSON: 49727210